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UNIT 7: COMPARATIVE ADJECTIVES (Part 1)

7.2 Comparative Adjectives (with -er)

Remember:
If an adjective ends in y, you have to change the y to i and then add –er.

happier | easier | dirtier

If an adjective ends in “short vowel + consonant,” you have to double the
consonant, then add –er.

bigger | sadder | thinner

Add -er to the adjectives below.

old ________ lazy ________

fat ________ angry ________

funny ________ little ________

short ________ ugly ________

hot ________ silly ________

cute ________ fast ________

pretty ________ mad ________

thin ________ busy ________

heavy ________ high ________


